Project Summary: Bailey Circle

Narrative Description of Project:
Project improved 2,154 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,954 L.F. of roadside ditch and 200 L.F. of outfall ditch.

Project Summary

Replaced (1) crossline pipe. Jetted (4) crossline pipes. Installed rip rap and hydroseeded for erosion control.

2011-510/ Bailey Circle

AUDIT / Audit Project

CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted
CPRPL / Crossline Pipe - Replaced
DLO / Ditch Layout

HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

LM / Loading Materials

LR / Level Road

ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out
PL / Project Layout

PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance
SC / Sediment Control

UTLOC / Utility locates

Indirect Labor, Services and Supplie:
2011-510/ Bailey Circle

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
1.00
14.00
45.00
11.00
81.00
6.00
4.00
10.00
93.00
37.00
4.00
32.00
1.50
0.00
339.50

339.50

Labor
Cost
$20.48
$299.81
$1,001.13
$242.70
$1,694.09
$121.40
$85.68
$210.80
$2,043.10
$822.25
$95.99
$692.14
$30.72
$0.00
$7,360.29

$7,360.29

Equipment
Cost
$0.00
$155.12
$94.76
$81.64
$955.98
$41.36
$119.00
$125.20
$131.84
$57.68
$8.24
$41.20
$6.18
$0.00
$1,818.20

$1,818.20

During

Material
Cost
$0.00
$42.56
$783.37
$24.91
$720.13
$92.50
$21.04
$34.19
$131.66
$25.00
$15.00
$39.54
$4.98
$0.00
$1,934.88

$1,934.88

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Contractor
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,232.69
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,232.69

$2,232.69

Completion:

Indirect
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,950.56
$4,950.56

$4,950.56

After

Nov-10

Total Cost
$20.48
$497.49
$1,879.26
$349.25
$3,370.20
$255.26
$225.72
$370.19
$4,539.29
$904.93
$119.23
$772.88
$41.88
$4,950.56
$18,296.62

$18,296.62
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Cleaned out 1,954
LF of roadside ditch.

Replaced and jetted (1)

crossline pipe. Installed
rip rap and hydroseeded
for erosion control.

Jetted (2)
crossline pipes.

Project: Bailey
Circle

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

4 Project #:
- 2011-510

¥ | Cleaned out 200
LF of outfall ditch.

Township:
Sheldon

Completed:
November 2010
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