

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Project Summary: Bailey Circle

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 2,154 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,954 L.F. of roadside ditch and 200 L.F. of outfall ditch. Replaced (1) crossline pipe. Jetted (4) crossline pipes. Installed rip rap and hydroseeded for erosion control.

2011-510 / Bailey Circle	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
·	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.00	\$20.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.48
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted	14.00	\$299.81	\$155.12	\$42.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$497.49
CPRPL / Crossline Pipe - Replaced	45.00	\$1,001.13	\$94.76	\$783.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,879.26
DLO / Ditch Layout	11.00	\$242.70	\$81.64	\$24.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$349.25
HAUL / Hauling	81.00	\$1,694.09	\$955.98	\$720.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,370.20
HYDR / Hydroseeding	6.00	\$121.40	\$41.36	\$92.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$255.26
LM / Loading Materials	4.00	\$85.68	\$119.00	\$21.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$225.72
LR / Level Road	10.00	\$210.80	\$125.20	\$34.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$370.19
ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out	93.00	\$2,043.10	\$131.84	\$131.66	\$2,232.69	\$0.00	\$4,539.29
PL / Project Layout	37.00	\$822.25	\$57.68	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$904.93
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance	4.00	\$95.99	\$8.24	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$119.23
SC / Sediment Control	32.00	\$692.14	\$41.20	\$39.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$772.88
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.50	\$30.72	\$6.18	\$4.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$41.88
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,950.56	\$4,950.56
2011-510 / Bailey Circle	339.50	\$7,360.29	\$1,818.20	\$1,934.88	\$2,232.69	\$4,950.56	\$18,296.62
Sub Total							
Grand Total	339.50	\$7,360.29	\$1,818.20	\$1,934.88	\$2,232.69	\$4,950.56	\$18,296.62

Before



During



After

Completion: Nov-10



